
   

April 2024 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

1  2 

  

3 
  

4 

  

5  

8 

 

9 
 

 

10 

 
11 

 

 

12 

 

 

15 16 17 18 19 

22  

Pizza 

 

Bake sale 

(Brownies, cupcakes, 

Cookies) 

 

23 

 
 Hamburger  

 & Fries 

 

24 

 

Chipotle 

Chicken  

Burrito Bar 

 

25  

 

 

Kifta Kabab  

Rice & 

yogurt 

 

26 

Chicken Sandwich/ 

Chicken Nuggets & 

Fries 

 

 

29 

 
Pizza 

 

Bake sale 

(Brownies, cupcakes, 

Cookies) 

 

30  

 

 

Chicken Tender/ mashed 

potatoes & corn 

 

   

Ramadan Mubarak 

No Lunch 

Eid Alfter Break 

 

Spring Break Break 

 


